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Product description

Version:

Supply includes:

Note on Model No.::

Product features

Suitable for:

Lock Insert:
Packaging unit:
Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

Ao Rittal 2018

Seal

Not suitable for AE 1018.600

Enclosure type: AE with cam, stainless steel
Enclosure type: Basic AE with cam, stainless steel
Enclosure type: One-piece console, console cover, stainless steel

without lock cylinder insert

1 pc(s).

0.1 kg (0.2 Ib.)

4028177027145

83024110

EC000327

EC000327

27409217


http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO14604&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27189266

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27189266

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27189220

Product description SZ T handle, version C, without lock cylinder insert
(long):

Approvals

Certificates: EAC
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